Grandson worldfamous Harry
Grandson superbreeder Little Joe
Halfbrother of

1 Laon 1.426 p.

51 Nat. Montelimar  2.836 p.
60 Nat. Aurillac 3.004 p.

1 Prov. Aurillac 449 p.

1 Sourdun 304 p.

3 Nat. ¢ Souillac 383 p.

4 Peronne 424 p.

5 Nat. C Chateauroux 2.830 p.

Father: Dirty Harry

Inbred son Harry

Grandfather: Harry

Harry won:

Blois 1/37.728
Chateauroux 1/22.340
Chateaudun 3/21.520
Morlincourt 6/ 4.418
Strombeek 15/4.358
Chateauroux 21/5.496
Epehy  23/3.709
Nanteuil 30/3.249
Nantes  50/4.182

Grandmother: Daughter Harry
Daugher Harry (see above)
Daughter Chanel n°® 5

1 Int. Acepigeon allround
Isnes 1/6.544

Signy 4/8.664

Meer 5/2.469
Wavre 5/1.501
Pommeroeul 6/7.698
Sens 15/6.740
Hasselt 15/1.501
Heteren 19/2.982

Mother: Anastacia

Anastacia is mother
1 Prov Aurillac 449p
(fastest 1.067 p)
3 Natc Souillac 548p
1 Laon 1.426p
4 Peronne 424 p.
4 Sourdun 1.246 p.
51 Nat. Montelimar 2.832 p.
60 Nat. Aurillac 3.004 p.



Grandfather : Little Joe

9 International Marseille  20.786 p.

(his only race of + 800 km)

Little Joe is father of: 1 Prov. Montauban

1 Bordeaux, 1 St-Vincent, 1 Tulle, 1 Nanteuil,

8 Nat. Montauban 6.187 p.
19 Prov. Chateauroux 1.038 p.
28 S-Nat. St-Vincent 1.408 p.
30  S-Nat. Tulle 2.191 p.
55 Nat. Gueret 2.608 p.
86  Nat. Bordeaux 2.648 p.

126 ~ Nat. Limoges 16.012 p.

262 Nat. Souillac 7.315 p.

375 Nat. Limoges 11.995 p.
Little Joe is grandfather of:

1 Prov. Pau 249 p.

1 Sourdun 304 p.

1 Prov. Aurillac 449 p.

1 Laon 1.426 p.

1 Hafr Al Batin (SAU) 3212 p.

2 OLR Semi-Final Costa del sol 1.248 p.

3 Nat. ¢ Brive 1.058 p.

3 Semi-Nat. Jarnac 3.714 p.

3 Olympiad pigeon Cat E Brussels 2017

4 Nat. C Jarnac 427 p.

4 Samosierra (Esp) 2.505 p.

7  Prov. Libourne 560 p.

7  Prov. Perpignan 1.084 p.

7  Nat. Acepigeon Agen/Narbonne yearlings

8  Prov. Libourne 990 p.

8  Skaka (SAU) (1.040 km) 3.459 p.

8 Nat. Catanzaro (Mt) 3.999 p.
10 Yelvertin (UK) 1.999 p.
10 Int. Agen 6.042 p.
11 Nat. Perpignan 5254 p.
12 Prov. Bordeaux 936 p.
13 Prov. Cahors 923 p.
14 Prov. Limoges 1.723 p.
15  Prov. Melun 8.104 p.
15 Nat. ¢ Valence 1.693 p.
18 Nat. C Argenton 1.714 p.
20 Exceter (UK) 5.736 p.
20 Int. Narbonne 13.527 p.
22 Nat. Agen 3.547 p.
23 Prov. Chateauroux 2.253 p.
23 Nat. C Tulle 2.780 p.
25  Arar (SAU) (1.000 km) 1.838 p.
27  Nat. Pau 1.989 p.
27  Nat. St-Vincent 2.562 p.
28 Nat. Narbonne 3.942 p.
28  Nat. Souillac 5.282 p.
30  Nanteuil (nl) 3.112 p.
34  Nat. C Brive 2.693 p.
35 Nat. Narbonne 5.098 p.
36  Nat. Marseille (NI) 3.610 p.
39  Nat. Limoges 14.263 p.
43 Nat. Pau 1.980 p.



43
51
51
56
60
60
63
73
76
78
82
84
86
87
92
109

Nat. C Tulle

Nat. Montelimar
Nat. Barcelona
Nat. Montelimar
Nat. Aurillac

Nat. Barcelona (NI)
Int. Agen

Nat. Agen

Nat. Libourne

Nat. Tulle

Int. Agen

Nat. Perpignan
Nat. Narbonne

Nat. Perpignan (1 Provincial)
Nat. Agen

Nat. Bourges

Little Joe is grgrandfather of:
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Prov. Libourne
Cadiz (Esp)

Prov. Montauban
Toury

OLR Final Costa Del Sol
Nat. C Argenton
Nat. Montelimar
Nat C1 Gueret
Sourdun

Prov. Brive

Nat. Montauban
Nat. C Montlugon
Fourges (UK)
Nat. Nevers
Montauban (Fr)
Int. Bordeaux
Laon

Nat. Montelimar
Nat. C1 Gueret
Int. Agen

Prov. Barcelona
Bordeaux (Fr)

Int. Perpignan
Nat. C1 Chateauroux
Nat. C Jarnac
Fourges (UK)
Limoges
Bordeaux (Fr)
Marsac (Fr)

Nat. Perpignan
Nat. Libourne
Nat. Tulle
Marsac (Fr)
Yelvertin (UK)
Little Hampton (UK)
Little Hampton (UK)
Int. Perpignan
Nat. C Argenton
Bergerac (Fr)
Nat. St-Vincent
Nat. Marseille
Nat. B Limoges

3.330 p.
2.832p.
10.542 p.
8.232 p.
3.004 p.
4.132 p.
14.799 p.
5.955 p.
7.958 p.
5.124 p.
4.524 p.
3.966 p.
4.108 p.
3.915p.
5.955 p.
18.826 p.

551 p.
600 p.
722 p.
435 p.
749 p.
679 p.
2.832p.
746 p.
2.445 p.
785 p.
6.809 p.
1.696 p.
1.361 p.
2912 p.
8.598 p.
10.919 p.
1.465 p.
2.832p.
746 p.
14.799 p.
712 p.
1.004 p.
15.937 p.
880 p.
1.001 p.
1.361 p.
2.380 p.
753 p.
1.088 p.
3.915p.
3.925p.
8.656p.
1.089 p.
1.999 p.
4.731p.
3.026 p.
12.698 p.
6.630 p.
2.962 p.
3.132p.
2.750 p.
3.986 p.



46  Nat. St-Vincent 3.240 p.

46 Semi-Nat. Chateauroux 10.719 p.
49  Nat. Agen 5.335p.
49  Nat. Libourne 7.958 p.
50 Argenton (Fr) 2.500 p.
50  Nat. C Limoges 4.076 p.
61 Semi-Nat. Chalone 5.699 p.
62  Nat. Chateauroux 18.725 p.
63  Nat. B Limoges 4.457 p.
65 Nat. Orange 4.443 p.
72 Nat. Montelimar 4.652 p.
77  Nat. Montelimar 3.778 p.
85  Nat. Tulle 6.345 p.

Grandmother: Daughter Eagle Eye

Eagle Eye won:

1. Nat. acebird allround from Belgium 2007-2009
4. Nat. acebird long distance KBDB 2009

5. Olympiad bird allround Dortmund 2008

6. Nat. acebird middle distance young LCB 2007
Co winner 5. Nat. championship Belgium yearlings 2008
5x 1. prize winner
5. Nat. Zone Cahors - 2,141 birds

7. Nat. Zone Tulle - 1,689 birds

15. Nat. Zone Souillac - 2,601 birds

‘Eagle Eye’ was most expensive bird ever in a public pigeon auction!



